
Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület

1 35 Czanik László - Dobay Dóra RÓK And Roll - Musztáng 59,5 1 60,5 1 60,5 1 61,5 1 62,8 1 48,0 4 60,5 1 62,8 1 60,5 1

2 37 Baumgartner Dániel - Magyar Rebeka HUNGARockY, Mosonmagyaróvár54,0 3 55,0 2 60,0 2 57,0 3 59,5 2 47,5 5 59,5 2 60,0 2 57,8 2

3 36 Karácsony Krisztián - Kundrát Fanni Island Rock Csepel, Budapest 52,3 4 54,5 3 54,5 4 56,8 4 50,5 8 43,5 7 59,0 3 55,5 3 52,8 3

4 54 Bodó Zsombor - Ács Vivienn Kenguru, Debrecen 54,5 2 52,5 4 56,0 3 46,3 12 51,5 6 33,0 16 57,0 4 52,0 5 42,5 14

5 38 Balla Balázs - Andri Szabina Musztáng, Budapest 50,0 5 48,5 9 52,8 5 52,0 5 56,0 3 47,5 5 52,5 9 48,0 10 51,5 4

6 43 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 49,5 6 43,5 11 45,5 8 52,0 5 53,8 4 35,3 15 55,0 6 50,5 7 44,3 11

7 41 Gyömbér Péter - Tupi Bernadett Rock And Magic, Budapest 47,3 7 49,5 8 44,5 10 57,3 2 51,0 7 43,5 7 53,3 8 53,3 4 50,0 5

8 52 Lénárt János - Takács Judit Kenguru, Debrecen 42,0 8 39,5 13 44,0 11 48,3 10 45,8 13 48,8 3 55,5 5 48,8 9 47,3 7

9 40 Meskó Alex - Leéb Fruzsina RÓK And Roll - DancEarth 27,8 15 39,0 14 40,8 15 49,5 8 49,0 9 41,3 10 51,8 10 42,8 16 45,8 9

10 39 Zsolnay Regő - Kaltenecker Luca Tornádó - Masters 30,3 13 28,0 16 47,8 7 51,8 7 48,5 11 55,0 1 35,0 17 51,8 6 45,0 10

11 44 Kirchkeszner Máté - Bartl Zsófia Kid, Veszprém 35,0 11 50,0 5 43,3 12 46,8 11 51,8 5 38,0 13 41,5 13 44,3 15 42,0 15

12 50 Poór Dániel - Bárdosi Violett Dinamik, Ajka 37,0 10 28,0 16 45,5 8 48,5 9 39,8 15 36,5 14 46,8 11 45,0 14 42,8 13

13 45 Sevinger Dávid - Gönczöl Regina Kid, Veszprém 42,0 8 46,0 10 49,5 6 44,0 13 47,3 12 41,0 12 40,8 14 46,3 12 43,5 12

14 46 Ender Tamás - Finkenzeller Kitti Kid, Veszprém 20,5 16 50,0 5 41,0 14 43,0 14 49,0 9 41,3 10 44,0 12 47,5 11 49,3 6

15 53 Jeges Patrik - Pénzes Viktória Kenguru, Debrecen 28,0 14 50,0 5 42,3 13 42,0 15 41,0 14 49,5 2 54,0 7 49,0 8 47,3 7

16 47 Halmosi Milán - Kelemen Fanni Galaxy, Szombathely 32,5 12 41,5 12 34,8 16 41,8 16 37,3 16 32,0 17 39,5 15 46,3 12 36,8 16

17 48 Takács Ámon - Godawszky Zsófia Soprock, Sopron 18,5 17 37,0 15 29,0 17 0,0 18 25,5 17 42,5 9 39,0 16 7,0 18 25,3 17

18 51 Asbóth Adrián - Szeidl Petra Galaxy, Szombathely 16,3 18 16,0 18 24,3 18 29,0 17 24,5 18 28,0 18 33,0 18 15,5 17 14,0 18

19 49 Karsay Gábor - Magyar Eszter Kid, Veszprém -90,8 19 -26,5 19 -30,0 19 -19,0 19 -2,5 19 -14,0 19 -10,0 19 -55,3 19 6,3 19

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület
8 39 Zsolnay Regő - Kaltenecker Luca Tornádó - Masters 33,0 8 43,5 7 45,0 3 51,8 3 43,8 7 49,3 3 56,5 2 47,3 3 44,3 5

9 52 Lénárt János - Takács Judit Kenguru, Debrecen 34,8 6 49,0 1 33,5 9 54,0 2 48,3 4 47,0 4 59,0 1 50,3 1 51,3 1

10 40 Meskó Alex - Leéb Fruzsina RÓK And Roll - DancEarth 35,3 5 43,5 7 48,0 1 55,8 1 50,5 3 33,0 9 50,0 4 44,0 6 48,5 2

11 50 Poór Dániel - Bárdosi Violett Dinamik, Ajka 49,5 1 48,0 2 47,0 2 49,5 4 44,0 6 37,5 8 47,5 7 45,5 5 42,0 7

12 46 Ender Tamás - Finkenzeller Kitti Kid, Veszprém 27,5 10 48,0 2 42,3 4 43,5 8 53,0 1 52,0 2 45,3 8 44,0 6 43,8 6

13 44 Kirchkeszner Máté - Bartl Zsófia Kid, Veszprém 39,0 3 46,0 4 40,8 7 48,3 5 52,8 2 42,0 6 49,8 5 38,5 8 35,5 10

14 45 Sevinger Dávid - Gönczöl Regina Kid, Veszprém 42,0 2 46,0 4 41,0 5 48,0 6 48,0 5 39,8 7 49,8 5 47,3 3 48,5 2

15 53 Jeges Patrik - Pénzes Viktória Kenguru, Debrecen 30,5 9 44,5 6 41,0 5 48,0 6 33,8 9 55,0 1 52,5 3 48,8 2 47,0 4

16 47 Halmosi Milán - Kelemen Fanni Galaxy, Szombathely 34,8 6 35,0 9 30,0 11 39,5 9 36,5 8 22,0 10 44,0 9 38,0 9 37,5 8

17 48 Takács Ámon - Godawszky Zsófia Soprock, Sopron 37,5 4 35,0 9 33,0 10 28,0 11 27,0 11 45,0 5 42,0 10 36,5 10 36,5 9

18 51 Asbóth Adrián - Szeidl Petra Galaxy, Szombathely -6,0 11 16,0 11 33,8 8 30,0 10 29,0 10 11,5 11 32,5 11 8,5 11 16,0 11

19 49 Karsay Gábor - Magyar Eszter Kid, Veszprém -28,8 12 8,5 12 -19,0 12 14,8 12 4,3 12 -18,0 12 23,0 12 -14,0 12 12,8 12

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület
1 35 Czanik László - Dobay Dóra RÓK And Roll - Musztáng 59,5 1 60,5 1 62,8 1 60,5 1 60,5 1 49,5 3 57,0 3 62,8 1 59,5 1

2 37 Baumgartner Dániel - Magyar Rebeka HUNGARockY, Mosonmagyaróvár50,5 3 57,0 2 58,3 2 57,3 2 60,5 1 57,5 1 57,3 2 58,3 2 57,8 2

3 54 Bodó Zsombor - Ács Vivienn Kenguru, Debrecen 55,0 2 54,5 3 56,5 3 54,0 5 57,0 3 43,5 6 56,5 4 56,8 3 48,8 6

4 36 Karácsony Krisztián - Kundrát Fanni Island Rock Csepel, Budapest 48,3 4 52,5 4 50,0 5 54,5 4 50,0 8 37,8 8 59,0 1 53,5 5 51,5 5

5 38 Balla Balázs - Andri Szabina Musztáng, Budapest 47,3 5 39,5 12 52,8 4 54,0 5 55,5 4 45,0 5 56,0 5 51,8 6 52,0 4

6 41 Gyömbér Péter - Tupi Bernadett Rock And Magic, Budapest 45,0 6 50,0 5 50,0 5 55,0 3 50,0 8 51,8 2 52,8 8 56,0 4 52,8 3

7 50 Poór Dániel - Bárdosi Violett Dinamik, Ajka 42,0 7 47,5 8 50,0 5 49,5 8 42,5 13 35,0 12 44,0 13 40,5 13 40,3 12

8 40 Meskó Alex - Leéb Fruzsina RÓK And Roll - DancEarth 39,8 8 45,0 11 48,8 9 51,8 7 47,8 11 37,8 8 50,0 9 45,5 10 45,0 9

9 39 Zsolnay Regő - Kaltenecker Luca Tornádó - Masters 35,3 11 49,5 6 47,5 11 48,0 9 49,0 10 47,0 4 53,0 7 51,8 6 42,3 11

10 45 Sevinger Dávid - Gönczöl Regina Kid, Veszprém 37,5 9 45,5 10 49,5 8 42,0 13 50,3 7 38,0 7 44,5 12 48,0 9 48,5 8

11 44 Kirchkeszner Máté - Bartl Zsófia Kid, Veszprém 37,5 9 35,0 13 48,3 10 48,0 9 54,0 5 33,0 13 45,3 10 42,0 12 36,8 14

12 46 Ender Tamás - Finkenzeller Kitti Kid, Veszprém 28,0 13 49,5 6 44,8 13 40,0 14 53,0 6 35,3 11 45,0 11 38,3 14 48,8 6

13 52 Lénárt János - Takács Judit Kenguru, Debrecen 32,8 12 46,0 9 45,5 12 44,0 12 43,0 12 36,8 10 55,5 6 49,0 8 42,5 10

14 43 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 18,0 14 17,5 14 38,5 14 47,0 11 27,3 14 33,0 13 43,0 14 43,8 11 39,5 13

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület
1 35 Czanik László - Dobay Dóra RÓK And Roll - Musztáng 59,5 1 60,5 1 62,8 1 60,5 1 62,8 1 60,5 1 60,5 1 63,8 1 60,3 1

2 37 Baumgartner Dániel - Magyar Rebeka HUNGARockY, Mosonmagyaróvár55,0 2 55,0 3 58,5 2 55,0 2 57,3 2 54,0 3 56,5 5 56,0 3 55,8 2

3 38 Balla Balázs - Andri Szabina Musztáng, Budapest 45,0 6 57,0 2 57,8 3 46,8 6 56,0 3 60,0 2 56,3 6 55,0 4 49,5 3

4 54 Bodó Zsombor - Ács Vivienn Kenguru, Debrecen 54,0 3 54,5 4 52,8 4 49,5 4 56,0 3 47,3 5 59,0 3 58,5 2 37,5 6

5 36 Karácsony Krisztián - Kundrát Fanni Island Rock Csepel, Budapest 49,5 4 54,5 4 52,0 5 50,0 3 54,5 5 46,0 6 59,5 2 54,5 5 49,5 3

6 41 Gyömbér Péter - Tupi Bernadett Rock And Magic, Budapest 46,5 5 54,0 6 51,0 6 45,5 7 54,5 5 51,5 4 59,0 3 53,8 6 47,8 5

7 50 Poór Dániel - Bárdosi Violett Dinamik, Ajka 42,0 7 48,0 7 44,5 7 47,0 5 50,5 7 39,5 7 47,5 7 43,0 7 37,5 6
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